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2.Rheinland-Pfalz Liga 16. Spieltag 22.03.2025
Ma-Punkte Kegel
Giulini Ludwigshafen - KV Griinstadt 2 1,0:7,0 3132:3245
ESV Pirmasens - 1.SKC Mundenheim 5,0:3,0 3188 : 3066
1.SKC Monsheim 2 - TSV Schott Mainz 2 6,0 : 2,0 3472 :3315
Alle Neun Dellfeld - GH 82 Ockenheim 6,0 : 2,0 3187 2968
Spielfrei - BSG Bornheim
Tabelle/Klub SP Manns Pu P -P HMaP  +HP -HP AMaP  +AP -AP
1.SKC Monsheim 2 14 69,0 : 420 20: 8[| 445 : 195 14 : 2 245 : 225 6 : 6
KV Griinstadt 2 14 605 : 525 17 : 11}/ 325 : 235 9 : 5 280 :290 8 : 6
Giulini Ludwigshafen 14 545 : 575 16:12| 275 : 285 8 : 6 27,0 : 290 8 :
GH 82 Ockenheim 15 610 : 590 16 : 14} 335 : 225 10: 4 275 : 365 6 : 10
ESV Pirmasens 14 515 : 605 13:15 285 :275 8 : 6 230 :330 5 :9
TSV Schott Mainz 2 14 535 : 595 12:16| 320 : 250 8 : 6 215 : 345 4 : 10
1.SKC Mundenheim 15 595 : 605 12:18 365 : 275 8 : 8 23,0 :330 4 :10
BSG Bornheim 14 545 : 575 11 :17 310 : 170 8 : 4 235 : 405 3 : 13
Alle Neun Dellfeld 14 430 : 630 11 :17} 31,0 : 240 8 : 6 17,0 : 390 3 : 11
Top Ten der Woche
Heim Auswarts
Schork, Andreas 605 1.SKC Monsheim 2 Helbach Hans Georg 602 TSV Schott Mainz 2
Volpel, Siegfried 589 Giulini Ludwigshafen Kaiser, Dieter 571 TSV Schott Mainz 2
Szerny, Gottfried 585 1.SKC Monsheim 2 Neubert, Robert 568 KV Griunstadt 2
Messerschmidt,Jorg 583 1.SKC Monsheim 2 Gumbrecht, Andreas 560 1.SKC Mundenheim
Klonner, Sebastian 578 1.SKC Monsheim 2 Reckert, Alexander 560 GH 82 Ockenheim
Kadel, Joachim 566 1.SKC Monsheim 2 Braun, Horst 559 1.SKC Mundenheim
Dorst, Michael 559 ESV Pirmasens Keller. Rolf 558 1.SKC Mundenheim
Franz, Leon 555 1.SKC Monsheim 2 Hitzke, Daniel 554 KV Griunstadt 2
Raquet, Dominic 549 Alle Neun Dellfeld Winter, Jurgen 553 TSV Schott Mainz 2
Benoit, Marcel 548 ESV Pirmasens Bromme, Bernd 547 TSV Schott Mainz 2
Liga Rekorde
MANNSCHAFT SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3598 17.09.2022  ESV Sportheim Pirmasens
SPIELER Kriiger, Daniel 658 02.10.2022  Sportzentrum Hassloch
Saison Bestleistungen
MANNSCHAFT 1.SKC Monsheim 2 3472 23.03.2025 Rheinhessenhalle Monsheim
SPIELER Buch, Fabian 637 25.01.2025 KV Griinstadt
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Name

Krauter, Tobias
Schork, Andreas
Strefler, Daniel
Keller. Rolf

Hitzke, Daniel
Braun, Horst
Gumbrecht, Andreas
Dorst, Michael
Brand, Tony
Biebesheimer, Bernd
Raquet, Dominic
Faller, Pascal
Gerhardt, Stephan
Langle, Uwe

Szerny, Gottfried
Reckert, Alexander
Heilmann, Udo
Volpel, Siegfried

Ringelspacher, Ridiger

Benoit, Marcel
Gebhard, Gerhard
Bécker, Marco
Kadel, Joachim
Ziliox, Roland
Gerhardt, Peter
Stramitzel, Jérg
Pirmann, Michael
Kauf, Andreas
Messerschmidt,Jorg
Papst, Atilla
Walther, Alexander
Helbach Hans Georg
Kaiser, Dieter
Winicker, Maximilian
Stroh, Willi
Schumann, Jens
Neubert, Robert
Klein, Oliver
Schmitt, Leon
Ferenz, Peter
Kuhner. Andy
Reinle, Stefan
Heinen, Michael
Beraldo, Giano
Mayer, Michael

Gll, Yusuf
Zitzmann, W alter
Bromme, Bernd
Winter, Jlrgen
Scherdel, Gerhard
Kretzmar, Jens Martin
List, Torben
Rothhaar, Mirco
Sohns, Jirgen
Rieder, Michael
Ahlheim, Reiner
Pfundt, Frank
Brendel, Stefan

Klub

1.SKC Monsheim 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
1.SKC Mundenheim
KV Grinstadt 2
1.SKC Mundenheim
1.SKC Mundenheim
ESV Pirmasens

KV Grinstadt 2

GH 82 Ockenheim
Alle Neun Dellfeld
GH 82 Ockenheim
TSV Schott Mainz 2
BSG Bornheim
1.SKC Monsheim 2
GH 82 Ockenheim
KV Grinstadt 2
Giulini Ludwigshafen
1.SKC Monsheim 2
ESV Pirmasens
1.SKC Mundenheim
KV Grunstadt 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
Alle Neun Dellfeld
TSV Schott Mainz 2
Giulini Ludwigshafen
Alle Neun Dellfeld
BSG Bornheim
1.SKC Monsheim 2
KV Grinstadt 2
BSG Bornheim

TSV Schott Mainz 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
ESV Pirmasens
1.SKC Monsheim 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
KV Grunstadt 2
BSG Bornheim

ESV Pirmasens
Giulini Ludwigshafen
Giulini Ludwigshafen
KV Grinstadt 2

GH 82 Ockenheim
TSV Schott Mainz 2
ESV Pirmasens
TSV Schott Mainz 2
Giulini Ludwigshafen
TSV Schott Mainz 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
1.SKC Mundenheim
Giulini Ludwigshafen
ESV Pirmasens

Alle Neun Dellfeld
Alle Neun Dellfeld
Alle Neun Dellfeld
Alle Neun Dellfeld
1.SKC Mundenheim
GH 82 Ockenheim
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Schn
0,00
567,00
557,75
559,60
561,33
542,86
542,57
552,14
535,14
554,29
552,20
552,20
570,00
561,67
531,40
542,13
515,57
539,29
543,50
533,00
523,86
539,67
526,00
526,25
556,00
526,43
532,00
540,57
517,80
513,17
533,71
541,00
541,50
540,50
535,50
522,50
525,00
536,71
525,40
524,00
537,75
525,50
527,50
530,00
521,25
533,25
525,00
532,40
535,00
521,50
530,50
526,00
535,00
519,29
529,00
512,17
527,50
515,00
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TTCITTT
C Al

Schn
583,00
578,14
567,60
565,60
563,00
573,75
573,17
555,29
571,00
549,14
550,20
547,00
535,00
536,75
560,33
552,14
575,00
550,71
545,00
553,57
559,00
539,33
552,25
549,25
528,50
553,00
548,00
532,00
554,20
558,00
534,33
528,17
521,33
524,50
530,00
550,00
535,50
520,40
533,33
534,86
522,00
532,00

0,00
517,00
532,75
522,67
528,43
509,00
519,20
527,33
519,00
523,33
513,50
526,00
517,43
529,17
516,75
521,33

Sp
3
1
9
10
5
15
13
14
14
14
10
10
5
7
1
15
14
14
4
14
15
6
8
8
6
12
3
13
10
12
13
10
7
12
5
3

Ges.

Schn
583,00
574,09
563,22
562,60
562,00
559,33
556,69
553,71
553,07
551,71
551,20
549,60
549,00
547,43
547,18
546,80
545,29
545,00
544,25
543,29
542,60
539,50
539,13
537,75
537,67
537,50
537,33
536,62
536,00
535,58
534,00
533,30
532,86
532,50
532,20
531,67
530,73
529,92
529,73
529,43
529,00
527,67
527,50
527,40
527,00
526,90
526,71
525,71
525,13
525,00
524,75
524,67
524,25
522,64
522,25
520,67
520,33
518,17

pers.
heute Bestl
0 610
605 614
0 619
0 602
0 575
486 610
0 606
559 596
0 620
558 610
549 665
0 591
0 578
0 673
585 601
0 585
0 619
589 607
0 603
548 614
0 630
0 580
566 606
0 593
0 595
0 577
0 548
0 591
583 587
559 589
0 597
0 629
0 632
514 601
530 585
0 610
531 593
459 563
528 574
517 567
505 589
512 567
0 566
0 586
530 568
0 559
523 578
0 550
0 553
443 558
479 557
494 587
516 578
539 582
543 552
546 587
539 599
571 611
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Ma
Pu
2,0
10,0
6,0
8,0
4,0
18,5
11,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
6,0
8,0
4,0
5,0
55
10,0
7,0
9,0
3,0
6,0
11,5
2,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
5,0
2,0
9,5
5,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
8,0
55
9,0
4,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
4,0
7,0
7,0
1,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,0
3,0
8,0
2,0
6,0
1,0
7,0
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Neu
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

Name

Schlehmilch, Jérg
Schlachter, Jurgen
Bethge, Uwe

Franz, Leon
Schunacher, Heribert
Brutsch, Leon
Rech, Mike Timothy
Hirsch, Franz
Perse, Franc
Reckert, Pascal
Dorst, Matthias
Meinhard, Marc
Scheininger, Reinhold
Loth, Gunter
Sieben, Hubert
Weschler, Wolfgang
Kalisch, Heinrich
Witt, Frank

Buch, Fabian
Kriger, Daniel

Kraft, Kai

Buch, Ralf

Franz jun, Jonni
Lambri, Claudio
Volpel, Benny

Lipka, Marco
Schmidt, Ralf
Dobberstein, Stephan
Roth, Thomas
Stocksieker, Harald
Hassemer, Volker
Schmitt, Jannis
Meter, Zeljko
Kassens, Rudiger
Jakobs, Christian
Klonner, Sebastian
Wenig, Stefan
Weschler, Gerhard
BoR, Gerd

Tisch, Oliver

Solms, Heribert
Greber, Eduard
Heiser, Tim-Thorsten
Zink, Josef

Kraus, Dennis
Brutsch, Steffen
Schembs, Raimund
Papst, Hans Jurgen
Weschler, Peter
Hinkel, Manfred

Klub

BSG Bornheim

Alle Neun Dellfeld
KV Grunstadt 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
GH 82 Ockenheim
Alle Neun Dellfeld
ESV Pirmasens
BSG Bornheim
TSV Schott Mainz 2
GH 82 Ockenheim
ESV Pirmasens

GH 82 Ockenheim
Giulini Ludwigshafen
TSV Schott Mainz 2
1.SKC Mundenheim
BSG Bornheim
ESV Pirmasens
1.SKC Mundenheim
KV Grinstadt 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
KV Grinstadt 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
Alle Neun Dellfeld
1.SKC Monsheim 2
KV Grinstadt 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
GH 82 Ockenheim
ESV Pirmasens
TSV Schott Mainz 2
1.SKC Mundenheim
TSV Schott Mainz 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
BSG Bornheim
1.SKC Monsheim 2
KV Grinstadt 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
1.SKC Monsheim 2
ESV Pirmasens
BSG Bornheim
1.SKC Monsheim 2
Alle Neun Dellfeld
KV Grinstadt 2

KV Grunstadt 2
BSG Bornheim

KV Grinstadt 2
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Schn
526,00
518,33
504,40
513,00
507,25
506,33
506,33
513,75
535,00
512,67
512,00
510,67
508,67
506,75
500,75
503,00
511,67
458,00
0,00
604,00
575,00
582,00
0,00
557,00
541,00
533,00
0,00
526,00
527,00
507,00
499,00
507,00
475,00
437,00
0,00
0,00
571,00
558,00
0,00
545,00
542,00
523,00
519,00
513,00
508,00
508,00
0,00
0,00
393,00
324,00
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C Al

Schn
503,67
512,00
529,25
515,25
520,33
532,00
515,00
506,17
493,00
503,50
505,33
504,67
504,25
505,33
507,00
496,67
466,00
500,33
626,00
600,00

0,00
554,00
559,50
555,00
557,00
521,00
524,50
518,00
497,00

0,00

0,00
473,00
475,00
482,00
585,00
578,00

0,00

0,00
546,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
494,00
420,00

0,00

0,00

Sp
14
9

N AN OO

-
H

= A A A A A AR aA Rl A AR A A aNDNMNDNMNNMDNMMOMDMMDMOMNDMDMNMDMDMDMNMDMDMNDDMDMMNDMDDORANONSN OGO

Ges.
Schn
516,43
516,22
515,44
514,50
512,86
512,75
511,29
510,50
509,80
509,00
508,00
506,67
506,14
506,14
502,83
500,29
500,25
483,40
626,00
602,00
575,00
568,00
559,50
556,00
549,00
527,00
524,50
522,00
512,00
507,00
499,00
490,00
475,00
459,50
585,00
578,00
571,00
558,00
546,00
545,00
542,00
523,00
519,00
513,00
508,00
508,00
494,00
420,00
393,00
324,00

pers.
heute Bestl
0 572
0 576
0 592
555 555
547 610
0 535
509 568
0 570
0 575
602 562
0 514
0 549
519 574
0 596
568 567
526 572
0 538
0 531
0 637
0 604
0 586
0 582
0 567
0 592
0 649
0 607
0 574
0 593
527 573
0 679
0 546
0 507
0 546
0 562
0 585
578 627
0 640
531 558
0 656
0 566
0 606
0 579
0 519
0 522
0 508
0 531
0 566
0 567
0 393
0 324
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Ma
Pu

5,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
6,0
1,0
3,0
5,0
3,0
2,5
0,0
0,0
15
1,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Name

Zitzmann, Walter
Kdhner. Andy

Ferenz, Peter
Scheininger, Reinhold
Kretzmar, Jens Martin
Voélpel, Siegfried

Gesamt:

Kegel

523
505
517
519
479
589
3132

SaP MaP MaP SaP

2 1 2
1 1 3
1 1 3
2 1 2
0 1 4
35 1 0,5
9,5 2 145

Kegel

527
554
531
568
526
539
3245

16. Spieltag

Name

Roth, Thomas
Hitzke, Daniel
Bethge, Uwe
Neubert, Robert
Heilmann, Udo
Brand, Tony
Gesamt:

Name
Dorst, Michael
Winicker, Maximilian
Mayer, Michael
Schmitt, Leon
Rech, Mike Timothy
Benoit, Marcel
Gesamt:

Kegel

559
514
530
528
509
548
3188

14,0 2 1

SP MaP MaP SP
4 1 0
2 1 2
3 1 1
2 1 2
1 3
2 2
4 0,

0

Kegel

409
494
486
560
558
559
3066

Name

Witt, F./Scherdel, G.
Gebhard, Gerhard
Pfundt, Frank
Gumbrecht, Andreas
Keller. Rolf

Braun, Horst
Gesamt:

Name
Messerschmidt,Jorg
Schork, Andreas
Franz, Leon
Klonner, Sebastian
Szerny, Gottfried
Kadel, Joachim
Gesamt:

Name

Helbach Hans Georg
Bromme, Bernd
Kaiser, Dieter
Winter, Jurgen

Gil, Yusuf
Schumann, Jens
Gesamt:

Name

Pirmann, M./Schlachter, J.
Ahlheim, Reiner

Sohns, Jirgen

Rothhaar, Mirco

Raquet, Dominic

Rieder, Michael

Gesamt:

Name

Schunacher, Heribert
Heinen, Michael
Hassemer, Volker
Brendel, Stefan
Biebesheimer, Bernd
Reckert, Alexander
Gesamt:

Name

Gesamt:

Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel
583 2 1 2 602
605 3 1 1 547
555 2 1 2 571
578 3 1 1 553
585 4 1 0 530
566 3 1 1 512

3472 17,0 2 7,0 3315

Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel
494 3 1 1 444
546 1,5 1 25 531
539 4 1 0 459
516 4 1 0 443
549 3 1 1 531
543 1 1 3 560

3187 16,5 2 7,5 2968

Kegel SP MaP MaP SP  Kegel

0,5 0,5
0,5 0,5
0,5 0,5
0,5 0,5
0,5 0,5
0,5 0,5
0 0 1 1 0 0

Name

Schlehmilch, Jérg
Walther, Alexander
Klein, Oliver

Kauf, Andreas
Hirsch, Franz
Langle, Uwe

Gesamt:
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